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Price List 

Cottages and Cabins 
 Double Extra Guests 

1 April 2012 – 30 June 2012 $135 $18 

1 July 2012 -  31 August 2012 $125 $18 

1 Sept 2012 – 24 Dec 2012 $135 $18 

25 Dec 2012 – 30 April 2013 $160 $18 

1 May 2013 – 30 June 2013 $140 $18 

1 July 2013 -  31 August 2013 $130 $18 

1 Sept 2013 – 24 Dec 2013 $140 $18 

25 Dec 2013 – 31 March 2014 $165 $18 

*Large Cottage is available for an additional $10 per night. The above pricing includes access to all on site 
facilities and activities. Cottages and cabins are fully self contained and all linen is supplied.  

Children under 5 years of age stay free of charge. 

 
Camping and Caravan Sites 

 Adults Children/Students Power 

Low Season 
all dates except Christmas and Easter $13 $8 $8 

Christmas/New Year 
   

25 Dec 2012 – 15 Jan 2013 $15 $10 $8 

25 Dec 2013 – 15 Jan 2014 $15 $10 $8 

Easter 
   

28 Mar 2013 – 5 Apr 2013 $15 $10 $8 

17 Apr 2014 – 25 April 2014 $15 $10 $8 

*An additional one off Day Pass fee is charged to all camping and caravan visitors, which allows access to all 
on site facilities and activities. This fee is only charged once, and covers access for the duration of your stay. 

Children under 5 years of age stay free of charge. 

 
Day Visitors 

 Students Adults Family 
(2a + 2ch) 

1 April 2011 – 31 Dec 2013 $6 $12 $30 

 
Group Bookings and Backpackers 

 Students Adults Linen  
(optional) 

1 January 2012 – 31 Dec 2014 $20 $32 $5 

 


